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RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $10.75 $10.00 $0.75  0.05  0.39  0.0020 SPOT

 0.05
20 SPOT Totals: $10.00 $10.75 $0.75 

40 $222.00 $126.00 $96.00  1.18  0.80  0.01BOTTOM S

 1.18
BOTTOM S Totals: $126.00 $222.00 $96.00 

32 $9.23 $2.20 $7.03  0.04  1.36  0.00EDGE S

 0.04
EDGE S Totals: $2.20 $9.23 $7.03 

4 $8.50 $0.00 $8.50  0.04  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $6.80 $0.00 $6.80  0.03  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $1.70 $0.00 $1.70  0.00  0.43  0.00KINGO

 0.07
KINGO Totals: $0.00 $17.00 $17.00 

40 $83.00 $94.00 ($11.00)  0.44  0.80  0.00LEFT S

 0.44
LEFT S Totals: $94.00 $83.00 ($11.00)

8 $1,122.90 $1,330.00 ($207.10)  6.01  1.00  0.06PENNY

 6.01
PENNY Totals: $1,330.00 $1,122.90 ($207.10)

4 $4.60 $44.51 ($39.91)  0.02  1.00  0.00PENY

5 $1.50 $0.00 $1.50  0.00  1.00  0.00PENY

8 $402.90 $105.00 $297.90  2.15  1.00  0.02PENY

 2.17
PENY Totals: $149.51 $409.00 $259.49 

4 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.01  0.90  0.00QUARTERK

5 $2.00 $0.25 $1.75  0.01  0.91  0.00QUARTERK

6 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.00  0.88  0.00QUARTERK

10 $8.00 $0.00 $8.00  0.04  0.91  0.00QUARTERK

 0.06
QUARTERK Totals: $0.25 $13.00 $12.75 

2 $31.00 $18.00 $13.00  0.16  0.72  0.00Regular

3 $41.00 $2.50 $38.50  0.21  0.71  0.00Regular

4 $48.00 $10.89 $37.11  0.25  0.68  0.00Regular

5 $40.00 $122.50 ($82.50)  0.21  0.70  0.00Regular

6 $18.00 $7.00 $11.00  0.09  0.70  0.00Regular

8 $7.95 $0.00 $7.95  0.04  0.66  0.00Regular

10 $1.20 $0.00 $1.20  0.00  0.67  0.00Regular

 0.96
Regular Totals: $160.89 $187.15 $26.26 

40 $127.00 $38.00 $89.00  0.68  0.80  0.01RIGHT S

 0.68
RIGHT S Totals: $38.00 $127.00 $89.00 

1 $4,214.90 $3,893.66 $321.24  22.58  0.50  0.11SPOTLITE

2 $4,616.55 $2,517.70 $2,098.85  24.73  0.50  0.12SPOTLITE

3 $2,268.43 $1,364.19 $904.24  12.15  0.54  0.07SPOTLITE

4 $472.50 $773.41 ($300.91)  2.53  0.52  0.01SPOTLITE

5 $167.69 $25.91 $141.78  0.89  0.45  0.00SPOTLITE

 62.88
SPOTLITE Totals: $8,574.87 $11,740.07 $3,165.20 

1 $18.00 $0.00 $18.00  0.09  0.50  0.00SPOTSPEC

2 $341.50 $236.60 $104.90  1.83  0.53  0.01SPOTSPEC

3 $2,572.50 $2,049.55 $522.95  13.78  0.58  0.08SPOTSPEC

4 $1,565.70 $939.89 $625.81  8.39  0.56  0.05SPOTSPEC
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NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf
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 24.09
SPOTSPEC Totals: $3,226.04 $4,497.70 $1,271.66 

40 $166.00 $134.00 $32.00  0.88  0.80  0.01TOP S

 0.88
TOP S Totals: $134.00 $166.00 $32.00 

3 $56.20 $0.00 $56.20  0.30 -0.32  0.00WTAKEALL

 0.30
WTAKEALL Totals: $0.00 $56.20 $56.20 

 0.57 99.81Grand Totals $18,661.00 $13,845.76 $4,815.24 
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